A ® O
Nffas'
DESENZANO :
Aggiornamento al 01/08/2016
LISTA DI ATTESA PER I C.D.D.
POSIZIONE NOME PUNTEGGIO | DATA DOMANDA
G290115BF 22 29,01,2015
2 [nommsav| a1 | 01112015
3 |moosieRm | 20 | 10052006
4 |eoostemm| 19 | 290622016
5
6
Aggiornamento al 01/08/2016
LISTA DI ATTESA PER | C.S.E.
POSIZIONE NOME PUNTEGGIO | DATA DOMANDA
1 U220415JF 22,04,15
2
3
4
5




